PNEUMATIC
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Clevises - Rod Ends
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Part No.

SI 5
Sl é
Si8
SI10
SI 10 MF
Sl 12
Sl 12 MF
Sl 14 MF
Sl 16 MF
Sl 18 MF
SI 20 MF

Part No.

SSI 5

SS1 6

SSI 8
SSI110
SSI 10 MF
Ssi 12
S8l 12 MF
SSI 16 MF
SSI1 20 MF

10
10
12
12
14
16
18
20

10
10
12
12
16
20

d

3

6H
M5 x 0.8
M6 x 1.0
M8 x 1.25
M10 x 1.5
M10 x 1.25
M12 x 1.75
M12 x 1.25
M14 x 1.5
M16 x 1.5
M18 x 1.5
M20 x 1.5

dS

6H
M5 x 0.8
M6 x 1.0
M8 x 1.25
M10x 1.5
M10 x 1.25
M12 x 1.75
M12 x 1.25
M16 x 1.5

M20 x 1.5

12
14
14
16
16
19
21
23
25

12
14
14
16
16
21
25

6.75

10.5
10.5
12
12
13.5
15
16.5

6.75

10.5
10.5
12
12
15
18

14
17
17
19
19
22
22
27
30

11
14
17
17
19
19
22
30

h1
27
30
36
43
43
50
50
57
64
71
77

d2
18
20
24
28
28
32
32
36
42
44
50

Dimensions (mm)

L4
36
40
48
57
57
66
66
75
85
93
102

Dimensions (mm)

h1
27
30
36
43
43
50
50
64
77

d,
18
20
24
28
28
32
32
42
50

L,

36

40

48

57

57

66

66

85
102

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

10
10

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

8.5
10
12.5
15
15
17.5
17.5
20
22
25
27.5

8.5
10
12.5
15
15
17.5
17.5
22
27.5

11
13
16
19
19
22
22
25
27
31
34

11.11
12.70
15.875
19.05
19.05
22.225
22.225
25.40
28.575
31.75
34.925

11.11
12.70
156.875
19.05
19.05
22.225
22.225
28.575
34.925

10
12
16
20
20
22
22
25
28
32
33

10
12
16
20
20
22
22
28
33

13
13
14
13
13
13
13
16
15
15
14

13
13
14
13
13
13
13
15
14

Weight (kg)

0.016
0.022
0.047
0.077
0.077
0.100
0.100
0.160
0.220
0.320
0.420

Weight (kg)

0.016
0.022
0.047
0.077
0.077
0.100
0.100
0.220
0.420




Part No.

G5x10
G6x12
G8x16
G10x 20
G 10 x 20 MF
G12x 24
G 12 x 24 MF
G 16 x 32 MF
G 20 x 40 MF

10
10
12
12
16
20

h11
10
12
16
20
20
24
24
32
40

B8R
10
12
16
20
20
24
24
32
40

/!

A\

bevelling 30° +£15°

Dimensions (mm)

B13

5 5
6 6
8 8
10 10
10 10
12 12
12 12
16 16
20 20

Part No.

ES5x 10
ES6x 12
ES8x 16
ES 10 x 20
ES 12x24
ES 16 x 32
ES 20 x 40

Adm.
Variation

B13 M5x0.8

B13 M6 x 1

B13
B13
B13

+0.7
+0.15

+0.7
+0.156

+0.7
+0.15

+0.7
+0.15

Regular thread

M8 x 1.25
M10 x 1.5

M12 x 1.75

Suitable for clevis

G5x10
G6x12
G8x16
G 10 x 20
G12x24
G 16 x 32
G 20 x 40

10
12
16
20

r r
W
s|\/R2 ((@%*4*****6 <
\ T / |
d, 3
j_#,
l,
cone head 9
sl =
1X45°
or R1 max
Weight (kg)
d, d, f I, I, R r
Fine-pitch thread 0.3 102 105 vham. 102 Kg=
9 0.5 26 20 03 75 0.5 0.009
10 0.5 31 24 £03 90 0.5 0.015
14 0.5 42 32 04 120 05 0.037
18 0.5 52 40 +04 15.0 05 0074
M10 x 1.25 18 0.5 52 40 +04 15.0 05 0074
20 0.5 62 48 +£04 180 05 O0.121
M12 x 1.25 20 0.5 62 48 +04 180 05 O0.121
M16 x 1.5 26 1.0 83 64 +04 240 1.0 0282
M20 x 1.5 34 1.0 105 80 +04 300 15 055
Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
g a b I, l, Iy
~ - = Kg/100 pieces
10 12.0 13.5 230 19.0 55 0.254
12 14.0 16.0 280 230 6.5 0.458
16 19.0 215 37.0 300 8.0 1.059
20  23.0 26.0 46.0 380 100 1.938
24 280 31.0 53.0 450 120 3.306
32  36.0 39.0 730 620 16.0 6.940
40 450 50.0 875 715 16.0 13.00
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bevelling 30° +£15°

r r
W
o = 5
\ T / |
d, 3
j_#,
l,
cone head 9
A YT L\ m—
IR I -
) | ~
1X45°
or R1 max
Part No. Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
d, g a, a, b, b, d, d, f I, l, Iy r
Ho 105 hi1 080 s vhsm. | Regular thread Fine-pitchthread 0.3 102 05 vhdm. - s02 Kg=
G6x12 6 12 12 12 6 6 B13 M6 x 1 10 0.5 ail 24 £03 9.0 0.5 0.015
G8x16 8 16 16 16 8 8 B13 M8x1.25 14 0.5 42 32 +£04 120 05 0.037
G 10 x 20 10 20 20 20 10 10 B13 M10x 1.5 18 0.5 52 40 <04 15.0 05 0.074
G10x20MF 10 20 20 20 10 10 B13 M10 x 1.25 18 0.5 52 40 +04 15.0 05 0.074
G12x24MF 12 24 24 24 12 12 o M12 x 1.25 20 0.5 62 48 +£04 180 05 0.121
G16x32MF 16 32 32 32 16 16 el M16 x 1.5 26 1.0 83 64 +£04 240 1.0 0282
G20x40 MF 20 40 40 40 20 20 e M20 x 1.5 34 1.0 105 80 +£04 300 15 055
)
K 2 , Part No. Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
: d, d, d, I, l, k Z, Z,
N . h, h, H,, S 05 i, Kg/100 pieces
o o
GPA 6 6 9 1.6 18 1838 18 0.5 1.0 0.46
GPA 8 8 12 2.0 23 195 20 1.0 1.0 1.00
Z ds GPA 10 10 14 3.2 29 245 20 1.0 1.5 1.90
GPA 12 12 17 4.0 35 295 3.0 1.5 1.5 3.40
GPA 16 16 20 4.0 45 382 35 1.5 1.5 7.20
GPA 20 20 28 5.0 53 470 4.0 2.0 1.5 13.9

Part No. Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg) : Ol,, San o

d D B ~ Kg/100 pieces M d a C f L
GPA-R6 64 11 16 0.70 % - | GPA-C6 36 16 40 25 10
GPA-R8 84 150 16 1.52 > ; GPA-C8 58 20 64 32 16
GPA-R10 105 180 16 2.11 B GPA-C10 74 32 80 40 20
GPA-R12 130 200 20 2.85 . =~ ~| GPAC1216 74 40 80 40 32
GPA-R16 170 270 20 5.42 L . GPA-C20/25 92 40 100 40 32
GPA-R20 210 330 25 9.98 :




zinc plated stainless steel (304)

SI5 M5 x 0.8 SSI5 M5 x 0.8
SI6 M6 x 1 SSI16 M6 x 1
S18 M8 x 1.25 SSI 8 M8 x 1.25
SI10 M10x 1.5 SSI10 M10x 1.5

SI 10 M10 x 1.25 (MF) SSI 10 M10 x 1.25 (MF)
SI12M12x 1.75 SSI12M12x 1.75

Rod End

Sl 12 M12 x 1.25 (MF) SSI 12 M12 x 1.25 (MF)

S114 M14 x 1.5 (MF)
Sl SSI
PNEUMATIC S116 M16 x 1.5 (MF) SS1 16 M16 x 1.5 (MF)

ESSENTIALS S118 M18 x 1.5 (MF)

SI 20 M20 x 1.5 (MF) SSI 20 M20 x 1.5 (MF)

4

zinc plated
G5x10M5x0.8 + ES5x 10
G6x12M6x1+ES6x12
G8x16 M8x 1.25 + ES8 x 16

G 10x20 M10x 1.5 + ES 10 x 20

G 10 x 20 M10 x 1.25 (MF) + ES 10 x 20
G12x24M12x1.75 + ES12x 24
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PNEUMATIC
ESSENTIALS G 12 x 24 M12 x 1.25 (MF) + ES 12x 24

G 16 x 32 M16 x 1.5 (MF) + ES 16 x 32

G 20 x 40 M20 x 1.5 (MF) + ES 20 x 40

stainless steel (304)
G6x12M6x1+GPA6/R6/C6|304

G8x16 M8x 1.25 + GPA8/R8/C8|304
G10x20M10x 1.5 + GPA10/R10/C10| 304

G 10 x 20 M10 x 1.25 (MF) + GPA 10/R10/C10| 304
G 12x24 M12x 1.25 (MF) + GPA 12/R12/C12-16 | 304
G 16 x 32 M16 x 1.5 (MF) + GPA 16 / R16 / C12-16 | 304

Clevis Set

PNEUMATIC
ESSENTIALS G 20 x 40 M20 x 1.5 (MF) + GPA 20 / R20 / C20-25 | 304
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